
IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 -60 kg
17 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:39 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PARMAR, Kapil

KONGSUK, Vitoon

RODRIGUES, Armindo

KORCHI, Ishak

BORGES, Henry

BEN ISMAIL, Mohamed

RAZA, Asad

BAYASGALAN, Sukhbat

VIEIRA, Miguel

BOUAMER, Abdelkader

SHUKUROV, Sukhrob

MURADOV, Ismayil

HARRIS, Darren

DE OLIVEIRA, Elielton

MAMBETKULOV, Rustam

BAATARSUREN, Bat-Erdene

JUNAEDI

IND

THA

FRA

ALG

URU

LBA

PAK

MGL

POR

ALG

UZB

AZE

GBR

BRA

KAZ

MGL

INA

PARMAR, Kapil  (IND)

KONGSUK, Vitoon  (THA)

RODRIGUES, A.  (FRA)

KORCHI, Ishak  (ALG)

BORGES, Henry  (URU)

BEN ISMAIL, M.  (LBA)

RAZA, Asad  (PAK)

BAYASGALAN, S.  (MGL)

VIEIRA, Miguel  (POR)

MURADOV, Ismayil  (AZE)

HARRIS, Darren  (GBR)

DE OLIVEIRA, E.  (BRA)

MAMBETKULOV, R.  (KAZ)

BAATARSUREN, B.  (MGL)

JUNAEDI  (INA) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 -73 kg
19 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:39 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BOLOGA, Florin Alexandru

SURANOV, Mamatibraim

GALBADRAKH, Chuluunsukh

OMAS, Deterson

PEREIRA ARRUDA, Harlley Damiao

MAMEDOV, Shokhrukh

JEONG, Hoe Min

NURDAULETOV, Assylan

AFZAL, Usman

SHAMEY, Yergali

ORTIZ CARREON, Raul Abraham

SINACER, Nabil

LAMANI, Ndyebo

IBRAHIMOV, Nurlan

SASS, Lennart

KATO, Yuji

IAFA, Djibrilo

FERRARO, Anthony

GAUTO GALLEGOS, Eduardo

ROU

KGZ

MGL

PHI

BRA

UZB

KOR

KAZ

PAK

KAZ

MEX

ALG

RSA

AZE

GER

JPN

POR

USA

ARG

BOLOGA, F.  (ROU)

SURANOV, M.  (KGZ)

GALBADRAKH, C.  (MGL)

OMAS, Deterson  (PHI)

PEREIRA ARRUDA, H.  (BRA)

NURDAULETOV, A.  (KAZ)

AFZAL, Usman  (PAK)

SHAMEY, Yergali  (KAZ)

ORTIZ CARREON, R.  (MEX)

IBRAHIMOV, N.  (AZE)

SASS, Lennart  (GER)

FERRARO, Anthony  (USA)

GAUTO GALLEGOS, E.  (ARG) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 -90 kg
17 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

CRETUL, Oleg

MATSUMOTO, Tomokazu

WIDEGREN, Oscar

MISLIMOV, Zakir

ABDIEV, Turgun

SHAHBAZ, Muhammad

JONARD, Cyril

WATSON, Andre

AL-GBURI, Taha

ARSTANBEKOV, Bauyrzhan

BATKHUYAG, Battugs

MATSUMOTO, Yoshikazu

ALY, Mahmoud

POWELL, Daniel

SARIBOEV, Dostonjon

CHAISIN, Kittikai

AGUSTIN, Carlito Jr.

MDA

JPN

SWE

AZE

UZB

PAK

FRA

USA

IRQ

KAZ

MGL

JPN

EGY

GBR

UZB

THA

PHI

CRETUL, Oleg  (MDA)

MATSUMOTO, T.  (JPN)

WIDEGREN, Oscar  (SWE)

MISLIMOV, Zakir  (AZE)

ABDIEV, Turgun  (UZB)

SHAHBAZ, M.  (PAK)

AL-GBURI, Taha  (IRQ)

ARSTANBEKOV, B.  (KAZ)

BATKHUYAG, B.  (MGL)

MATSUMOTO, Y.  (JPN)

ALY, Mahmoud  (EGY)

POWELL, Daniel  (GBR)

SARIBOEV, D.  (UZB)

CHAISIN, K.  (THA)

AGUSTIN, C.  (PHI) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 +90 kg
10 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

BASOC, Ion

KHUSHVAKTOV, Shakhzod

DASHTSEREN, Ganbat

AL-SULTANI, Murtadha

CHETOUANE, Abderrahmane

ZAKIYEV, Ilham

NORMUMINOV, Azizbek

PAPACHRISTOS, Theoklitos

UTEPOV, Yerlan

KNEGT, Daniel

MDA

UZB

MGL

IRQ

ALG

AZE

UZB

GRE

KAZ

NED

BASOC, Ion  (MDA)

KHUSHVAKTOV, S.  (UZB)

DASHTSEREN, G.  (MGL)

ZAKIYEV, Ilham  (AZE)

UTEPOV, Yerlan  (KAZ)

KNEGT, Daniel  (NED)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 -60 kg
18 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NAMOZOV, Sherzod

SHIRINLI, Vugar

FITZPATRICK, Jacob

LEE, Min Jae

SARIYEV, Anuar

MIGRIJANASHVILI, Nukri

ABURTO BELTRAN, Bryan Gerardo

SAKURAI, Tetsuya

HAWTHORNE, Ronald Alex

NURILLAEV, Kemran

HIROSE, Makoto

GAVILAN LORENZO, Luis Daniel

OULDKOUIDER, Ishak

RUBIN, Anatole

DA SILVA, Thiego

DZHUMAGULOV, Alikhan

ZURABIANI, Zurab

KANETA, Tomohiro

UZB

AZE

AUS

KOR

KAZ

GEO

MEX

JPN

USA

UZB

JPN

ESP

ALG

FRA

BRA

KGZ

GEO

JPN

NAMOZOV, Sherzod  (UZB)

SHIRINLI, Vugar  (AZE)

FITZPATRICK, J.  (AUS)

LEE, Min Jae  (KOR)

SARIYEV, Anuar  (KAZ)

SAKURAI, Tetsuya  (JPN)

HAWTHORNE, R.  (USA)

NURILLAEV, K.  (UZB)

OULDKOUIDER, I.  (ALG)

RUBIN, Anatole  (FRA)

DA SILVA, Thiego  (BRA)

DZHUMAGULOV, A.  (KGZ)

ZURABIANI, Zurab  (GEO)

KANETA, Tomohiro  (JPN) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 -73 kg
18 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

ORAZALYULY, Olzhas

GONCALVES, Ruben

SOLOMAN, Miles

BAREIKIS, Osvaldas

KURANBAEV, Uchkun

ABASLI, Namig

KIM, Donghoon

ABBASI, Muhammad Asad Rauf

KIM, Robert

PETIT, Nathan

KORNHASS, Nikolai

IBANEZ BANON, Sergio

KALDANI, Giorgi

POCHOJKA, Marcin

SAYIDOV, Feruz

SETO, Yujiro

NOKUSHEV, Azamat

YOUSIF, Mohamed

KAZ

POR

GBR

LTU

UZB

AZE

KOR

PAK

USA

FRA

GER

ESP

GEO

POL

UZB

JPN

KAZ

UAE

ORAZALYULY, O.  (KAZ)

GONCALVES, Ruben  (POR)

SOLOMAN, Miles  (GBR)

ABASLI, Namig  (AZE)

KIM, Donghoon  (KOR)

ABBASI, M.  (PAK)

KIM, Robert  (USA)

PETIT, Nathan  (FRA)

KALDANI, Giorgi  (GEO)

POCHOJKA, Marcin  (POL)

SAYIDOV, Feruz  (UZB)

SETO, Yujiro  (JPN)

NOKUSHEV, Azamat  (KAZ)

YOUSIF, Mohamed  (UAE) 1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 -90 kg
13 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

LATCHOUMANAYA, Helios

SMAGULULY, Galymzhan

GOGOTCHURI, Zviad

MOLLOY, Evan

IRISBEKOV, Otabek

GORAL, Daniel Rafael

CANNIZZARO, Simone

AMANZHOL, Zhanbota

GOODRICH, Benjamin

KIZILASHVILI, Lasha

CASANOVA, Marcelo

JOUBERT, Jacque

KAROMATOV, Davurkhon

FRA

KAZ

GEO

GBR

UZB

GER

ITA

KAZ

USA

GEO

BRA

RSA

UZB

LATCHOUMANAYA, H.  (FRA)

AMANZHOL, Z.  (KAZ)

CASANOVA, M.  (BRA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 +90 kg
6 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

JURAKULOV, Aloviddin

HODGSON, Jack D

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz

SKELLEY, Christopher

SHUKURBEKOV, Zhurkamyrza

KONKIYEV, Yerlan

UZB

GBR

GEO

GBR

KAZ

KAZ

JURAKULOV, A.  (UZB)

HODGSON, Jack D  (GBR)

CHIKOIDZE, Revaz  (GEO)

SKELLEY, C.  (GBR)

SHUKURBEKOV, Z.  (KAZ)

KONKIYEV, Yerlan  (KAZ)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 -48 kg
9 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

DE ANDRADE, Rosicleide

HANGAI, Shizuka

MASOUROU, Emmanouela

MULLER, Anna Tabea

KHUSAN KYZY, Khaiitkhon

TOGTOKHBAYAR, Suvd-Erdene

LEDESMA DURE, Rocio

TOIROVA, Fotima

LARASSATI, Novia

BRA

JPN

GRE

GER

KGZ

MGL

ARG

UZB

INA

DE ANDRADE, R.  (BRA)

HANGAI, Shizuka  (JPN)

MASOUROU, E.  (GRE)

MULLER, A.  (GER)

KHUSAN KYZY, K.  (KGZ)

TOGTOKHBAYAR, S.  (MGL)

LEDESMA DURE, R.  (ARG)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 -57 kg
11 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MUTIA, Liana

AMRIEVA, Uljon

SILVA, Larissa

BURANYI, Flora

ABOUZEID, Maysa

GAGNE, Priscilla

POZILJONOVA, Khosiyatkhon

CERNEI, Ina

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Paula Karina

TLEKKABYL, Alfiya

MANZANERO RUIZ, Maria

USA

UZB

BRA

HUN

AUS

CAN

UZB

MDA

ARG

KAZ

ESP

MUTIA, Liana  (USA)

AMRIEVA, Uljon  (UZB)

SILVA, Larissa  (BRA)

GAGNE, Priscilla  (CAN)

GOMEZ MARTINEZ, P.  (ARG)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 -70 kg
6 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

PASCHALIDOU, Theodora

TSUCHIYA, Minako

ALI, Maha

LKHAIJAV, Turuunaa

LAURIA, Matilde D

KUJULOVA, Dinara

GRE

JPN

EGY

MGL

ITA

KAZ

PASCHALIDOU, T.  (GRE)

TSUCHIYA, Minako  (JPN)

ALI, Maha  (EGY)

LKHAIJAV, T.  (MGL)

LAURIA, M.  (ITA)

KUJULOVA, Dinara  (KAZ)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J1 +70 kg
6 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

GARCIA, Christella Josette

ISMIYEVA, Khatira

ALDHANHANI, Maryam

SANABRIA ALCALA, Danitza Yoccelin

ERGASHEVA, Feruza

TAMPUBOLON, Roma Siska

USA

AZE

UAE

VEN

UZB

INA

GARCIA, C.  (USA)

ISMIYEVA, K.  (AZE)

ALDHANHANI, M.  (UAE)

SANABRIA ALCALA, D.  (VEN)

ERGASHEVA, F.  (UZB)

TAMPUBOLON, R.  (INA)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 -48 kg
9 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

NAUATBEK, Akmaral

YOUSIF, Shaika

KHURRAMOVA, Lobar

ISHII, Ayumi

KOKILA

AURIERES MARTINET, Sandrine

THAL, Isabell

HAJIYEVA, Shahana

FUJIWARA, Yui

KAZ

UAE

UZB

JPN

IND

FRA

GER

AZE

JPN

NAUATBEK, A.  (KAZ)

YOUSIF, Shaika  (UAE)

KOKILA  (IND)

AURIERES MARTINET, S.  (FRA)

THAL, Isabell  (GER)

HAJIYEVA, S.  (AZE)

FUJIWARA, Yui  (JPN)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 -57 kg
7 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

FEDOSSOVA, Dayana

ARAUJO, Lucia

KUDO, Hiroko

KHODJAEVA, Kumushkhon

ARCE PAYNO, Marta

HIROSE, Junko

BRUSSIG, Ramona

KAZ

BRA

JPN

UZB

ESP

JPN

GER

FEDOSSOVA, D.  (KAZ)

ARAUJO, Lucia  (BRA)

KUDO, Hiroko  (JPN)

KHODJAEVA, K.  (UZB)

ARCE PAYNO, M.  (ESP)

HIROSE, Junko  (JPN)

BRUSSIG, Ramona  (GER)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023 J2 -70 kg

4 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

MADRIMOVA, Munisa UZB

OGAWA, Kazusa JPN

KALDANI, Ina GEO

HUSEYNOVA, Khanim AZE

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

0
(0)

MADRIMOVA, Munisa
OGAWA, Kazusa

KALDANI, Ina
HUSEYNOVA, Khanim

MADRIMOVA, Munisa
KALDANI, Ina

OGAWA, Kazusa
HUSEYNOVA, Khanim

MADRIMOVA, Munisa
HUSEYNOVA, Khanim

OGAWA, Kazusa
KALDANI, Ina

UZB
JPN

GEO
AZE

UZB
GEO

JPN
AZE

UZB
AZE

JPN
GEO

Final Results
1.
2.
3.
3.



IBSA JUDO Grand Prix Tokyo - Japan 2023
Tokyo (JPN), 04-05 Dec 2023

J2 +70 kg
11 Judoka

03-Dec-2023 - 07:35:40 ippon.org v3.02   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

SILVA, Rebeca

NISHIMURA, Atsumi

MEDEROS, Mariana

KARIMOVA, Dursadaf

DAVIS, Katie

GAZIZKYZY, Aidana

LEZE, Prescillia

GOSENS, Taylor

TAYLOR, Kirsten

ALLARDYCE, Clara

RAIFOVA, Zarina

BRA

JPN

URU

AZE

USA

KAZ

FRA

AUS

GBR

USA

KAZ

SILVA, Rebeca  (BRA)

KARIMOVA, D.  (AZE)

LEZE, Prescillia  (FRA)

GOSENS, Taylor  (AUS)

TAYLOR, Kirsten  (GBR)

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
7.


